TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
GRID
SUSPENSION
GRID SUSPENSION
D ES I G N E D  BY  G L E N N  M A RYS
PRODUCT INFORMATION
S

GRID
SUSPENSION
EXAMPLE - HOW TO ORDER
GRID GLOBE ARMS L + GRID ARMS S
HEIGHT 80CM
=
1x L30T108H2D..
4x L30T108HRP1D..
1x L30T108SHP2D..
1x L30T08HP1D..
ORDERING INFO
Driver Options
120V Phase Dimming
120V 0-10V Dimming